May 20 2024 (14:31)

India Rail Info

Puducherry - Howrah SF Express (PT)/12868 - SF - SER
TPTY/Tirupati to HWH/Howrah Junction

27h 45m - 1618 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 PDY  |Puducherry (Pondicherry) 14:15 1 |1 0 56 |2 |[SR

2 W Villupuram junction 14:55 15:00 5m |1 |1 38 |71 (43 |SR

3 TNM  |Tiruvannamalai 15:57 15:58 Tm (1 |1 105 [67 |170 [SR
4 VLR Vellore Cantt. 17:13 17:15 2m (1 |1 188 |15 |218 |SR
5 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |5 |1 198 |66 |215 [SR
6 |TPTY |Tirupati 19:35 19:40 5m 1 303 |33 |[163 |SCR
7 RU Renigunta Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 313 |57 [115 |SCR
8 NLR |Nellore 22:08 22:10 2m |2 |1 435 |67 |18 |[SCR
9 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 02:00 02:10 10m [0 |2 690 |70 |19 |SCR
10 [R)Y Rajahmundry 04:18 04:20 2m (3 (2 [839 |53 (14 |SCR
11 |(DVD |Duvvada 07:48 07:50 2m (3 |2 [1022 |29 (41 |ECOR
12 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |08:25 08:45 20m |5 |2 1039 |69 |6 |ECoR
13 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |09:38 09:40 2m |4 |2 1101 |73 |58 |[ECoR
14 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 14:40 15:00 20m [0 |2 1464 |57 |16 |ECoR
15 [(BBS [Bhubaneswar 15:20 15:25 5m (3 (2 |1484|52 |33 |ECoR
16 |BLS Baleshwar 19:22 19:24 2m (3 (2 |1690 |69 |17 |SER
17 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |0 |2 1806 |51 |39 |SER
18 |HWH |Howrah junction 23:25 20 |2 1921 |- 12 |ER
May 20 2024 (14:31) https://indiarailinfo.com




